电话：18926583832 深圳市光林通讯科技有限公司 网站:www.of-gl.com
1310/1550/1064nm PM Fiber Collimator
Specifications
Parameter Value
Operating wavelength(nm) 1310, 1550, 1064
Bandwidth(nm) ±30 ±30
Working Distance(mm) 5 or specify
Typ Insertion Loss (dB) 0.2 0.25

 Fiber Lasers
电话：18926583832 深圳市光林通讯科技有限公司 网站:www.of-gl.com
Ordering Information
PMC Configurati
on
Wavelengt
h
Lens
Diameter
Working
Distance
Pigtail Type Fiber
Type
Length Connector Package
S=Single
fiber
pigtail;
D=Dual
fiber pigtail
850
980
1064
1310
1550
1.8mm 5=5mm,
X=Specif
y
250=250um
fiber
900=900um
loose tube
1=PM1
310
fiber
2=PM1
550
fiber
3=PM9
80 fiber
1m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
XX=Other
3.2x10
2.78x9